N160000004525

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
WHO	-2276	8
WH5=	1133	2





000279519790

000279519790 12/01/15-01006-001 **87.50

EFFECTIVE DATE

2016 HAY - 2 AM II: 45

MAY - 3 2016

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PatJR Legac	y, Inc.					
50 b jEC1	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)					
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	cles of Incorporation and	a check for :			
□ \$70.00	\$78.75	□\$78.75	\$87.50			
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,			
B	Certificate of	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy			
	Status	,	& Certificate			
		ADDITIONAL CO	DV DEVILIDED			
		ADDITIONAL CO	TREQUIRED			
	Patrick Pierre					
FROM:	Name	-				
5936 NW 21 Street						
					Address	
	City, State & Zip					
	954-557-3259					
	Daytin	ne Telephone number	_			

patjr0799@aol.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Patrick Pierre 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313

March 17, 2016

Teresa Brown, Regulatory Spec II Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

RE: PATJR LEGACY, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000079332

Dear Ms. Brown:

Hope this all is well with you and yours.

I have sent the application a few months back and was returned inquiring correction. My apologies, between school and two jobs, I thought I had three months or so to reply.

I just recently checked and realized it is way past due.

Ma'am, I am very sorry and would like to continue with the process.

I do hope you will find it in your heart to proceed, much appreciated.

Sincerely,

Patrick Pierre, Chair

Patrick Pierre 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313

April 25, 2016

Teresa Brown, Regulatory Spec II Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

RE: PATJR LEGACY, INC. Ref. Number: W15000079332

Dear Ms. Brown:

Hope all is well with you and yours.

I thank you for your patience with me on this.

Attached please find the revised application.

Hope this time it is correct.

Sincerely yours,

Patrick Pierre, Chair

RECEIVED



December 9, 2015

PATRICK PIERRE 5936 NW 21 STREET LAUDERHILL, FL 33313

SUBJECT: PATJR LEGACY, INC. Ref. Number: W15000079332

We have received your document for PATJR LEGACY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00025777

www.sunbiz.org



March 28, 2016

PATRICK PIERRE 5936 NW 21 STREET LAUDERHILL, FL 33313

SUBJECT: PATJE LEGACY, INC. Ref. Number: W16000022768

We have received your document for PATJE LEGACY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00006302

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

		Ma.	į,
PRINCIPAL OFFICE		All Comments of the Comments o	- 4 ,
Principal street address: 5936 NW 21 Street, Lauderhill, FL 33313		Mailing address, if different is:	11:4
		EFFECTIVE DATE 7-1-16	~~
<u>PURPOSE</u>	to marride biek eneli		
		y care, sneiter, and educational needs to the most forth	un-
eastern region of Haiti, particularly T	rou-du-Nord		
			—
INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS		
INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA		Jeanne Rose Alexandre, Vice-Chair	
Patrick Pierre Chair	Name and Title	Jeanne Rose Alexandre, Vice-Chair 5936 NW 21 Street	
Patrick Pierre, Chair			
: Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street	Name and Title	5936 NW 21 Street	
: Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street	Name and Title Address:	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Talice, Treesurer	
Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Talice, Treesurer	
Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Rose Marla Seide, Secretary	Name and Title Address:	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Telice, Treasurer	
Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Rose Marla Seide, Secretary 147 Ruc 4 & 5 E	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Telice, Treasurer 6900 NW 4th Street	
Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Rose Marla Seide, Secretary 147 Ruc 4 & 5 E	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Telice, Treasurer 6900 NW 4th Street	
Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Rose Marla Seide, Secretary 147 Rue 4 & 5 E Cap-Haitian, Haiti	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Telice, Treasurer 6900 NW 4th Street Plantation, FL 33314	
Patrick Pierre, Chair 5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Rose Marla Seide, Secretary 147 Rue 4 & 5 E Cap-Haitian, Haiti	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title	5936 NW 21 Street Lauderhill, FL 33313 Chancilia Telice, Treasurer 6900 NW 4th Street Plantation, FL 33314	
_	NW 21 Street, Lauderhill, FL 33313 PURPOSE r which the corporation is organized in the eastern region of Haiti, particularly Total	PURPOSE Try which the corporation is organized is: to provide high qualitiestern region of Haiti, particularly Trou-du-Nord	PURPOSE r which the corporation is organized is: to provide high quality care, shelter, and educational needs to the most forter.

Name and Title:_		_ Name and Title:		
Address	. ,	_ Address:		
_				
Name and Title:		- Name and Title:		
Address		_ Address: .		
_				
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the regis	stered agent is:	
Name:	Patrick Pierre		_	
Address:	5936 NW 21 Street			
	Lauderhill, FL 33313			
				
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Patrick Pierre			
Address:	5936 NW 21 Street			
	Lauderhill, FL 33313			
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: July 1 2	2016		
(If an effective date, if of after the filing.)	other than the date of filing: July 1, 2 ate is listed, the date must be specific an	nd cannot be mor	(OPTIONAL) e than five business days prior or 90 b	usiness days
	inserted in this block does not meet the aptive date on the Department of State's reco		filing requirements, this date will not be	listed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service amiliar with and accept the appointment o			designated in this
			Apr. 25, 20	16
	Required Signature of Registered	l Agent	Date	
I submit this docu to the Department	ment and affirm that the facts stated her t of State constitutes a third degree felony	ein are true. I am o as provided for in	aware that any false information submits s.817.155, F.S.	ted in a document
			Apr. 25, 20)16
	Required Signature of Incom	rporator	Date	